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SOFTS

Pepsi/Pepsi Max
Spa Reine / Intense 25cl
Spa Orange / Lemon
Spa Reine / Intense 50cl
Spa Queen / Intense 1L
Nordic Tonic / Citrus
Schweppes Tonic Premium
Hibiscus, Pink Pepper, Lavender
Ice Tea / Ice Tea Peach
Looza
Orange, Apple, Apple Cherry,
Tomato
Liège
Red Bull
Syrup supplement +0.90€

3.00€
2.50€
2.90€
5.10€
7.10€
3.80€
4.10€

2.90€
3.80€

4.50€
4.10€

HOT DRINK
Coffee / Decaf
Espresso
Cappuccino Milk Froth
Cappuccino Chantilly
Russian Milk
Latte Macchiato
Flavored Latte Macchiato
Caramel, Hazelnut, Speculoos
Hot chocolate
Viennese chocolate
Organic Tea
Irish / French / Italian /
Baileys Coffee

2.80€
2.80€
3.10€
3.90€
2.90€
4.50€
5.40€

3.50€
4.50€
4.30€
8.90€

HOMEMADE APPETIZERS
Pisang
Campari Bitter
Amaretto
Martini White/Red
Gin Sir Chill 0%

Soft supplement + €2.60
Tonic Premium supplement +2.90€

4.20€
4.20€
6.50€
5.80€
9.60€

APPETIZERS
Homemade Aperitif
Hugo
Summer Freshness
Pastis, Lime, Amaretto
Premium Cava Cup
Homemade Strawberry Vodka (in
season)
Dark 'n Stormy
Pina Colada
Martini White/Red
Safari
Campari
Pisang
Malibu
Batida Coco
Pineau des Charentes
Porto White/Red
Picon White Wine
Picon White Wine Grenadine
Ricard
Kir
Kir royal
Aperol Spritz

Soft supplement +2.60€
Tonic Premium supplement + €2.90

12.00€
10.00€
10.00€

8.80€
9.00€
10.00€
9.00€
6.10€
5.10€
6.10€
5.10€
5.10€
5.10€
5.90€
6.10€
6.60€
6.80€
5.10€
6.90€
9.10€
9.90€

ALCOHOLS

Peket
J&B Scotch Whiskey
Johnny Walker Red Label
Jack Daniel's
Bacardi Rum
Havana Rum (White/Brown)
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Kraken Special Dark Rum
Rum Pablo
Caramel, Banana, Pear, Vanilla &
Pineapple
Mint 69 Green Mint
White / Red Vodka
Armagnac
Calvados
Grappa
Bailey's
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Amaretto
(Classic, Apple, Lemon)
Pear
Pear Co
Spa Elixir
Soft supplement +2.60€

3.80€
7.10€
6.10€
7.10€
7.10€
6.10€
6.80€
9.50€
9.50€

5.10€
4.80€
7.10€
7.10€
7.10€
7.10€
7.10€
7.10€
7.10€

7.10€
7.20€
7.10€

COCKTAILS

Strawberry Mojito Tagada
Mojito
Homemade Strawberry Vodka
Negroni (Campari, Vermouth, Gin)
Negroni Sbagliato (Campari,
Vermouth, Prosecco)
Crodino Biondo (NA)

8.50€
7.50€
9.00€
10.00€
10.00€

6.00€



BEER BOTTLE

Leffe Blonde 0%
Jupiler 0%
Corona
Friends Beer IPA

4.80€
3.80€
4.80€
5.20€

 LOCAL GINS

Gin Joe (From Malmedy)
Hibiscus, Acacia & Cardamom
B-GIN (From Verviers)
Raspberry
LièGin (From Liège)
Original, Gicopa, Jungle, Blood
Orange, Vintage

10.50€

10.50€

10.50€

TONICS 

Fever-Tree Indian
Fever-Tree Mediterranean
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Aromatic
Fever-Tree Clementine
Schweppes Premium Classic
Schweppes Premium Hibiscus
Schweppes Pink Pepper
Schweppes Lavender

3.20€
3.20€
3.20€
3.20€
3.20€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

WINES

Glass of CHARDONNAY white wine
MONTEVINO Red Wine Glass
Glass of MERLOT Rosé Wine
Glass of Sweet White Wine
1/4L White, Red, Rosé Wine
1/2L White, Red, Rosé Wine
1L White, Red, Rosé Wine

5.10€
5.10€
5.10€
6.20€
9.50€
13.50€
19.80€

CASK BEERS
GINS

Bombay
Darnley's
Botanist
Nordes
Hendrik's
Marula
Copperhead
Mare
Double You
Sir Chill
Panda
Malfy (Lemon or Grapefruit)

7.50€
8.50€
7.50€
9.50€
9.50€
9.00€
9.50€
9.50€
9.50€
9.50€
10.50€
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Jupiler
Tango/Half/Oil
Scotch CTS
Leffe Blond
Leffe Brune
Triple Spool
Sparsa
Smash
Val Dieu Triple
Evoye IPA
Liefmans
Antwerp Triple
Triple Karmeliet
Featured IPA
Chouffe Blonde
Chouffe Cherry
Elvish
Hoegarden White/Rosée
Beers of Friends IPA
Galopin 15CL of your choice

Beer Tasting Boards

4 Beers of your choice
8 Beers to Choose from
12 Beers to Choose From
16 Beers to Choose from
20 Beers to Choose From

25CL
2.50€
2.80€
3.10€
3.30€
3.60€
4.10€
3.90€
4.10€
4.10€
4.30€
3.50€
4.10€
4.10€
3.90€
3.90€
3.40€
3.90€
3.50€
3.50€
2.80€

10.20€
21.00€
28.00€
39.00€
50.00€

33CL
3.70€
3.90€
3.90€
5.10€
5.50€
6.10€
5.20€
5.80€
4.90€
5.80€
5.80€
4.10€
5.90€
5.20€
5.20€
4.70€
5.20€
5.00€
5.00€

50CL
5.90€
6.10€
6.90€
6.90€
8.10€
8.10€
8.10€
7.90€
7.90€
8.10€
6.50€
7.90€
7.90€
6.50€
6.50€
6.50€
6.40€
6.40€
6.60€



Serrano Ham & Melon
Peeled scampi, Garlic cream
Scampis Diabolo
Nordic Plate
Soup of the day
Beef carpaccio
Arugula, Parmesan, Truffle Oil,
Dried Tomato
Game Terrine (in season)

OUR KIBBLES
SERVED WITH RAW VEGETABLES

With “Sarté” Cheese
Grey shrimp
Ardennes
Game (in season)
Trio of Croquettes
 

2PC            3PC
14.90€         18.50€      

18.90€         23.90€
16.50€         20.00€
17.90€          22.90€

28.50€

TO START

ENTRÉE      PLAT

16.90€         21.90€

18.90€         24.90€

18.90€         24.90€

19.90€         26.90€

                      8.00€

17.90€         25.00€

15.00€

OUR CROQUES
SERVED WITH RAW VEGETABLES

our croques
served with raw vegetables
Double Croque supplement + €4.00

Croque-monsieur
Hawaiian Crunch
Croque madame
Croque Bolo

9.80€
12.80€
10.50€
12.80€
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TAPAS TO SHARE

34.00€
19.90€
23.90€
8.50€
12.60€

Franc'Off board
Cheese Board
Sea Plank
Nachos & Salsa Sauce
Camembert in its Caquelon
 

OUR FRESH PASTA

Linguine Bolognese
Vegetarian Linguine
Scampi Pasta
Truffle Pasta

14.90€
16.90€
25.10€
25.90€

OUR ACCOMPANIMENTS:
Homemade fries, croquettes, pasta, new potatoes with rosemary, gratin Dauphinois (+3.50€).

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, PLEASE CONTACT THE MANAGER.

OUR BREAKFAST

Bacon Fricassee
Fried Eggs (3 eggs)
Fried Eggs with Bacon
Nature omelette
Ham and Cheese Omelette
Ardennes Omelette

Breakfast Formula:
Choice of Omelette, Fruit Juice,
Pastries, Rolls, Cold Cuts, Cheese,
Fruit.

9.10€
8.10€
9.10€
7.60€
9.10€
9.90€

25.00€

OUR MOLDS

Plain Mussels
White Wine Mussels
Garlic Cream Mussels
Pastis molds
Roquefort mussels

25.50€
26.50€
26.50€
27.50€
28.50€

(IN SEASON)



OUR SALADS
Caesar
Iceberg salad, Caesar sauce,
Tomatoes, Eggs, Croutons, Red
onions, Parmesan, Anchovies,
Chicken.
Franc'Off
Ham, Melon, Eggs, Smoked
Salmon, Scampi, Baconed Goat
Cheese.
Monks' Delight
Bouquet of the Monks of the
Abbey of Val Dieu roasted in the
oven and bacon.
Salad with bacon
Cream, Bacon, Raspberry Vinegar,
Eggs cooked at low temperature.
Warm goat cheese salad
Baconed Goat Cheese, Smoked
Duck.

OUR CLASSICS
SERVED WITH RAW VEGETABLES

Liège-style meatballs
American Filet à la Minute
Beef Tagliata
Beef, Arugula, Parmesan, Dried Tomatoes,
Balsamic Cream, Truffle Oil.

Spares-Ribs
The Traditional Vol au Vent
Whole Old-Fashioned Ham
The Calf's Head as a Turtle
Stewed deer, pear and
lingonberries (in season)

15.90€
21.50€
26.50€

24.90€
17.50€
23.60€
15.90€
24.90€

OUR MEATS ON STONE
SERVED WITH RAW VEGETABLES

Steak
      Duo of hot/cold sauces
      Trio of hot/cold sauces
      With Melted Camembert
      (without sauce)
      Sauce supplement €2.50

 Mixed Meats (2 hot sauces)
(Duck, Beef, Poultry)

Scampis (3 cold sauces of your choice)

Irish Steak
(330gr, 3 Sauces of your choice)

Hot Sauces: Green pepper, Béarnaise,
Mushroom, Roquefort.

Cold Sauces: Black Garlic, Shallot,
Truffle, Barbecue, Chimichurri, Fine
Herbs, Pepp

THE PITCHOUNS CORNER
SERVED WITH RAW VEGETABLES OR COMPOTE

Creamy Ham Penne 
Linguine Bolognese 
Poultry Nuggets
Fries Liégeoise Boulet, Fries 
The Traditional Vol au Vent, Fries 

11.50€
11.50€
11.50€
14.00€
14.50€

27.90€

25.50€

OUR FISHES

Salmon Back, Butter Sauce
White Tarragon

Trout with Almonds or Meunière
Organic Trout

THE MOUNTAIN CORNER
Fondue (Min. 2 People)
Savoyard Fondue, Cold Cuts,
Salad & Bread.
Raclette (Min. 2 People)
Traditional quarter-wheel
braised raclette,
Charcuterie, Salad & Bread
Burger
Savoyard burger, raclette
cheese, braised chicory,
cranberries, pepper sauce

26.10€

26.90€
/PP

25.90€

19.90€

24.90€

19.90€

18.10€

20.90€

26.90€
28.90€

30.00€

34.00€

30.90€

34.90€

2.50€

2.50€

L E  F R A N C ' O F F
R E S T O R A T I O N

OUR ACCOMPANIMENTS
Homemade fries, croquettes, pasta, new potatoes with rosemary, gratin Dauphinois (+3.50€).

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, PLEASE CONTACT THE MANAGER.



Belgian Burger
Val Dieu cheese, salad, tomatoes, red onions, braised chicory,

black garlic mayonnaise.
SINGLE: €25.90 DOUBLE: €33.50

Cheese Burger
Beef, Cheddar, Salad, Tomato, Pickle, Red Onion, Chimichuri

Mayonnaise.
SINGLE: €22.50 DOUBLE: €31.00

Bacon Burger
Beef, Bacon, Cheddar, Salad, Tomato, Pickle, Red onions,

Barbecue sauce.
SINGLE: €25.90 DOUBLE: €34.40

Pepper Burger
Beef, Cheddar, Tomatoes, Pickles, Red Onions, Pepper Sauce.

SINGLE: €24.90 DOUBLE: €33.40

Chicken Burger
Crunchy Chicken, Cheddar, Tomatoes, Pickles, Red Onions,

Shallot Mayonnaise.
SINGLE: €24.90 DOUBLE: €33.40

 Veggie Burger
Chef's way

SINGLE: €23.90 DOUBLE: €32.40

L E  F R A N C ' O F F
R E S T O R A T I O N

OUR ACCOMPANIMENTS :

Homemade fries, croquettes, pasta, new potatoes with rosemary, gratin Dauphinois (+3.50€).

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, PLEASE CONTACT THE MANAGER.

OUR BURGERS
SERVED WITH RAW VEGETABLES



OUR BRUSSELS WAFFLES

Sugar Waffle 

Chocolate Waffle 

Siberian Waffle 

Vanilla ice cream, hot Ch., Chantilly. 

Brazilian Waffle 

Vanilla ice cream, caramel, whipped

cream.

4.60€
5.80€
8.20€

8.20€

OUR DESSERTS

Chocolate cake
Chocolate mousse
Creme brulee
Apple Tart Tatin
Iced Liège Coffee
Panna Cota, Raspberry

9.90€
8.90€
8.90€
9.10€
8.90€
9.00€

OUR CREPES

Crepe with sugar
Chocolate crepe
Jam Pancake
Brazilian Crepe
Vanilla ice cream, caramel,
whipped cream.
Siberian pancake
Vanilla Ice Cream, Hot Ch.,
Sweet whipped cream.
Banana Pancake
Vanilla Ice Cream, Hot Ch.,
Banana, Chantilly.
Norman Crepe
Vanilla Ice Cream, Apple
Cinnamon,
Grapes.

SIMPLE
4.10€
5.90€
5.90€
7.60€

7.60€

7.60€

8.90€

DOUBLE
7.10€
8.40€
8.40€
12.50€

12.50€

12.50€

13.90€

OUR ICE CREAM
BY THE JALHAY CREAMERY

Sorbet Trio
Served with Fresh Fruits.
White Lady
Vanilla Ice Cream, Warm Ch. &
Chantilly.
Black Lady
Chocolate Ice Cream, Ch.
Chaud & Chantilly.
Brazilian
Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel,
Hazelnut Chips & Chantilly.
Banana Split
Vanilla Ice Cream, Banana, Hot
Ch., Chantilly.
Breton
Vanilla ice cream, hot apples,
cinnamon, raisins, whipped
cream.
Children's Cup 1 Ball
Vanilla, Chocolate, Raspberry,
Lemon, Strawberry, Speculoos,
Mocha and Salted Butter
Caramel Ice Cream
Children's Cup 2 Balls
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IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, PLEASE CONTACT THE MANAGER.

9.50€

8.20€

8.20€

8.20€

8.90€

8.90€

2.10€

3.60€
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